
ETH_IPEDS 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

African
American

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

American
Indian

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Asian Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Hispanic Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Pacific
Islander

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

White Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Other/
Unknown

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Non-
Resident
Alien

Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

Grand Total Applicants

Admits

Admits as % of Applicants

Enrollees

Enrollees as % of Admits

Enrollees as % of Applicants

11%

50%

1

22%

2

9

33%

61%

41

54%

67

123

22%

53%

18

41%

34

82

21%

67%

30

32%

45

142

20%

53%

26

38%

49

129

23%

58%

37

39%

64

163

25%

60%

38

41%

63

155

44%

67%

4

67%

6

9

50%

67%

4

75%

6

8

100%

100%

1

100%

1

1

42%

61%

11

69%

18

26

35%

60%

9

58%

15

26

42%

71%

10

58%

14

24

36%

67%

8

55%

12

22

33%

78%

7

43%

9

21

37%

52%

92

72%

177

247

43%

62%

88

70%

143

204

0%

0

0%

0

1

41%

61%

122

67%

199

298

43%

63%

123

68%

194

286

42%

63%

95

67%

152

227

40%

62%

116

65%

188

291

19%

55%

6

34%

11

32

46%

61%

332

74%

541

728

47%

66%

218

71%

329

461

51%

71%

299

71%

421

589

50%

71%

298

70%

422

600

53%

71%

318

75%

449

597

51%

72%

356

71%

492

692

100%

100%

1

100%

1

1

44%

50%

4

89%

8

9

100%

100%

2

100%

2

2

53%

89%

8

60%

9

15

24%

40%

4

59%

10

17

52%

75%

15

69%

20

29

43%

60%

6

71%

10

14

11%

29%

2

37%

7

19

49%

62%

235

79%

381

480

45%

63%

200

72%

317

440

100%

100%

2

100%

2

2

50%

70%

357

71%

510

714

51%

72%

346

70%

481

683

52%

72%

360

71%

497

697

52%

71%

437

73%

614

837

22%

50%

2

44%

4

9

47%

63%

96

75%

153

203

48%

65%

84

74%

130

175

40%

61%

83

65%

136

209

46%

68%

91

68%

133

196

51%

70%

100

73%

143

196

52%

72%

125

73%

174

239

45%

54%

41

84%

76

91

35%

56%

34

62%

61

98

35%

61%

19

57%

31

54

100%

100%

4

100%

4

4

41%

63%

41

65%

65

100

45%

81%

38

56%

47

84

40%

68%

40

58%

59

101

42%

70%

45

59%

64

108

33%

55%

60

60%

110

182

44%

60%

838

73%

1,394

1,897

44%

64%

633

70%

992

1,426

88%

100%

7

88%

7

8

45%

68%

951

67%

1,403

2,093

46%

69%

935

67%

1,351

2,021

48%

70%

975

69%

1,398

2,034

48%

70%

1,131

69%

1,617

2,358

Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by Race/ Ethnicity
New Undergraduate Transfers
Spring 2006 to Spring 2013

Note: The numbers in this table may slightly vary from those of other tables due to different data sources.
Table is based on citizenship status.


