Applicants, Admits and Enrollees with Yield Rates by Race/ Ethnicity New Undergraduate Transfers Spring 2006 to Spring 2013

					-				
		2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013
African American	Applicants	155	163	129	142		82	123	9
	Admits	63	64	49	45		34	67	2
	Admits as % of Applicants	41%	39%	38%	32%		41%	54%	22%
	Enrollees	38	37	26	30		18	41	1
	Enrollees as % of Admits	60%	58%	53%	67%		53%	61%	50%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	25%	23%	20%	21%		22%	33%	11%
American Indian	Applicants	22	24	26	26	1	8	9	
	Admits	12	14	15	18	1	6	6	
	Admits as % of Applicants	55%	58%	58%	69%	100%	75%	67%	
	Enrollees	8	10	9	11	1	4	4	
	Enrollees as % of Admits	67%	71%	60%	61%	100%	67%	67%	
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	36%	42%	35%	42%	100%	50%	44%	
Asian	Applicants	291	227	286	298	1	204	247	21
	Admits	188	152	194	199	0	143	177	9
	Admits as % of Applicants	65%	67%	68%	67%	0%	70%	72%	43%
	Enrollees	116	95	123	122	0	88	92	7
	Enrollees as % of Admits	62%	63%	63%	61%		62%	52%	78%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	40%	42%	43%	41%	0%	43%	37%	33%
Hispanic	Applicants	692	597	600	589		461	728	32
	Admits	492	449	422	421		329	541	11
	Admits as % of Applicants	71%	75%	70%	71%		71%	74%	34%
	Enrollees	356	318	298	299		218	332	6
	Enrollees as % of Admits	72%	71%	71%	71%		66%	61%	55%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	51%	53%	50%	51%		47%	46%	19%
Pacific Islander	Applicants	14	29	17	15		2	9	1
	Admits	10	20	10	9		2	8	1
	Admits as % of Applicants	71%	69%	59%	60%		100%	89%	100%
	Enrollees	6	15	4	8		2	4	1
	Enrollees as % of Admits	60%	75%	40%	89%		100%	50%	100%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	43%	52%	24%	53%		100%	44%	100%
White	Applicants	837	697	683	714	2	440	480	19
	Admits	614	497	481	510	2	317	381	7
	Admits as % of Applicants	73%	71%	70%	71%	100%	72%	79%	37%
	Enrollees	437	360	346	357	2	200	235	2
	Enrollees as % of Admits	71%	72%	72%	70%	100%	63%	62%	29%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	52%	52%	51%	50%	100%	45%	49%	11%
Other/	Applicants	239	196	196	209		175	203	9
Unknown Non-	Admits	174	143	133	136		130	153	4
	Admits as % of Applicants	73%	73%	68%	65%		74%	75%	44%
	Enrollees	125	100	91	83		84	96	2
	Enrollees as % of Admits	72%	70%	68%	61%		65%	63%	50%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	52%	51%	46%	40%		48%	47%	22%
	Applicants	108	101	84	100	4	54	98	91
Resident Alien	Admits	64	59	47	65	4	31	61	76
	Admits as % of Applicants	59%	58%	56%	65%	100%	57%	62%	84%
	Enrollees	45	40	38	41	4	19	34	41
	Enrollees as % of Admits	70%	68%	81%	63%	100%	61%	56%	54%
	Enrollees as % of Applicants	42%	40%	45%	41%	100%	35%	35%	45%
Grand Total	Applicants	2,358	2,034	2,021	2,093	8	1,426	1,897	182
Grand Total	Admits	1,617	1,398	1,351	1,403	7	992	1,394	110
	Admits as % of Applicants	69%	69%	67%	67%	88%	70%	73%	60%
						7			
	Enrollees	7 7 57	4/5						
	Enrollees Enrollees as % of Admits	1,131 70%	975 70%	935 69%	951 68%	100%	633 64%	838 60%	60 55%

Note: The numbers in this table may slightly vary from those of other tables due to different data sources. Table is based on citizenship status.